

Allergen Menu: February 2024



Instructions: If box contains an **X**, then allergen is present in the dish.

If the box is empty, the dish is free of the allergen.

If there are instructions, it can be made allergen-free by omitting the listed ingredient.

Instrucciones: Si la caja contiene un **X**, entonces hay alérgeno presente en el plato. Si la caja está vacía, el plato está libre del alérgeno. Si hay instrucciones, se puede preparar sin alérgenos omitiendo el ingrediente enumerado.

	Fish	Peanuts	Eggs	Dairy/ Milk	Soy	Gluten / Wheat	Sesame	Tree Nuts (almonds)	Vegetarian	Vegan
snacks										
bok choy										
classic crispy fries			no maou		X	X				no maou
deviled tea egg			X		X					X
edamame					X					
karaage chicken bites			no maou		X		X		X	X
kimchi	X								X	X
scallion pancakes					no sauce	X	X			
spicy togarashi fries			no maou		X	X	X			no maou
veggie spring rolls					X	X	X			
add ons										
add crispy karaage chicken					X				X	X
deviled tea egg			X		X					X
fried shallots						X				
soft egg			X							X
hard-boiled egg			X							X
bok choy						X				
kimchi	X								X	X
scallion jam										
pickled jalapeños										
peanuts		X								
drinks										
brown sugar milk bubble tea				X						X
iced green tea										
lucky orange bubble tea										
mad mango										
milk bubble tea				X						X
spicy ginger lemonade										
summer strawberry										
thai basil limeade										
vietnamese iced coffee				X						X

scan here for ingredient list, last updated october 2023 -->
(for most recently updated ingredients, please email us at hello@bonmetruck.com)



Please inform us of any food allergies while placing your order. Our kitchen regularly processes common allergens. We take many safety precautions to accommodate food allergies, but are unable to 100% guarantee that one of our dishes will not have a food allergen present.